
Issues

# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaume

Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstein

Vote -

Raymond

Johansen

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

410 Finance

tasks

Decision  Resolved Immediate Decision on

Transfer of

Pirates for

Ukraine

Donations

PPI Board 07/20/2022

12:14 AM

06/21/202

2

07/01/202

2

06/21/2022

09:03 AM

      

408 PPI

Board

Decision  Closed Normal Moving the PPI

Board Meetings

to Jitsi

PPI Board 01/06/2021

04:13 PM

05/22/202

0

05/27/202

0

05/22/2020

02:29 PM

      

343 PPI

Board

Task  Closed Normal Renew all SSL

certificates

Gregory

Engels

07/29/2021

03:02 PM

07/28/201

6

 07/28/2016

07:26 PM
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